LOADLIMITER 63 MCB
Tel: +44 (0) 844 225 1063           Email: sales@dormansmith.co.uk
Datasheet version: V1
Date: 1/2/21
Issued by: PM
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, no liability is accepted for the consequences of any error or omissions in this data sheet.
Dorman Smith Switchgear Ltd. reserve the right to change or amend any technical specification or product detail without prior notification.
Document Ref: QAP050
  Version No: V3
                            Date: 29/1/21
Owned by: Paul Marland
Technical Data Sheet
Main Features
• Exceeds the requirements of EN 60898
• 10kA rated to the requirements of EN 60898
• Contact position indicator
• Maximum cable termination of 35mm²
CATALOGUE NUMBERS
Current  B Type  C Type  D Type
Rating (A) Product Code Product Code Product Code
Single-pole MCBs
1   -   K1PC01   -
6   K1PB06  K1PC06  K1PD06
10   K1PB10  K1PC10  K1PD10
16   K1PB16  K1PC16  K1PD16
20   K1PB20  K1PC20  K1PD20
25   K1PB25  K1PC25  K1PD25
32   K1PB32  K1PC32  K1PD32
40   K1PB40  K1PC40  T1PD40 *
50   K1PB50  K1PC50  T1PD50 *
63   K1PB63  K1PC63  T1PD63 *
Double-pole MCBs
6   K2PB06  K2PC06  K2PD06
10   K2PB10  K2PC10  K2PD10
16   K2PB16  K2PC16  K2PD16
20   K2PB20  K2PC20  K2PD20
25   K2PB25  K2PC25  K2PD25
32   K2PB32  K2PC32  K2PD32
40   K2PB40  K2PC40  T2PD40 *
50   K2PB50  K2PC50  T2PD50 *
63   K2PB63  K2PC63  T2PD63 *
Triple-pole MCBs
1   -   K1PC01   -
6   K3PB06  K3PC06  K3PD06
10   K3PB10  K3PC10  K3PD10
16   K3PB16  K3PC16  K3PD16
20   K3PB20  K3PC20  K3PD20
25   K3PB25  K3PC25  K3PD25
32   K3PB32  K3PC32  K3PD32
40   K3PB40  K3PC40  T3PD40 *
50   K3PB50  K3PC50  T3PD50 *
63   K3PB63  K3PC63  T3PD63 *
* 6kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60898 and 10kA rated breaking
capacity to EN 60947. Please be advised that the “T” series MCBs
look physically different to the K series.
MCB Accessories